
Siminn Internet Services - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server speglar.simnet.is

Description Siminn Internet Services

Country Iceland

Scan Date 09/Oct/2015

Total Dirs 142,032

Total Files 4,249,262

Total Data 5.33 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 142032 4249262 5.33 TB 100.00 %

/pub 142031 4249262 5.33 TB 100.00 %

/pub/fedora 3413 1055036 1.29 TB 24.27 %

/pub/debian 32298 1142680 1.22 TB 22.88 %

/pub/debian/pool 26659 1103148 1.18 TB 22.21 %

/pub/debian/pool/main 25972 1092381 1.15 TB 21.53 %

/pub/ubuntu 45723 632118 827.67 GB 15.16 %

/pub/ubuntu/pool 42194 611907 779.52 GB 14.28 %

/pub/fedora/releases 1784 436156 699.96 GB 12.82 %

/pub/mint 26102 315501 572.54 GB 10.49 %

/pub/fedora/updates 1152 416095 490.00 GB 8.98 %

/pub/ubuntu/pool/universe 33398 403776 410.70 GB 7.52 %

/pub/mint/latest 23984 301466 344.11 GB 6.30 %

/pub/mint/latest/pools 23981 301453 344.11 GB 6.30 %

/pub/mint/latest/pools/B 23979 301453 344.11 GB 6.30 %

/pub/ubuntu/pool/main 7420 197959 318.39 GB 5.83 %

/pub/mint/latest/pools/B/pool 22487 285410 316.72 GB 5.80 %

/pub/fedora/releases/22 571 191378 302.97 GB 5.55 %

/pub/mint/latest/pools/B/pool/main 21858 279815 294.73 GB 5.40 %

/pub/fedora/releases/21 560 182288 276.75 GB 5.07 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 3.75 TB 70.33 %

Archive Files 794.21 GB 14.55 %

Disk Image Files 729.43 GB 13.36 %

Image Files 54.77 GB 1.00 %

Miscellaneous Files 22.15 GB 0.41 %

Data Files 7.33 GB 0.13 %

Windows System Files 7.16 GB 0.13 %

Windows Package Files 2.53 GB 0.05 %

Internet Files 1.15 GB 0.02 %

Program Files 627.75 MB 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2805.70 GB

Average: 233.81 GB

Maximum: 865.97 GB

Minimum: 68.64 GB

From: 2014/11

To: 2015/10 0 GB

217 GB

434 GB

650 GB

867 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 5447.96 GB

Average: 544.80 GB

Maximum: 2529.80 GB

Minimum: 11.01 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

633 GB

1266 GB

1898 GB

2531 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 4197996 ...

Average: 419800 Files

Maximum: 1451953 ...

Minimum: 35160 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

362989 Files

725977 Files

1088966 Files

1451954 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

DEB Files 1.99 TB 37.92 %

RPM Files 1.66 TB 31.68 %

ISO Files 711.51 GB 13.24 %

GZ Files 374.51 GB 6.97 %

XZ Files 288.54 GB 5.37 %

BZ2 Files 84.85 GB 1.58 %

DRPM Files 77.10 GB 1.43 %

IMG Files 54.73 GB 1.02 %

TAR Files 22.22 GB 0.41 %

UDEB Files 20.41 GB 0.38 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DEB Files 1.54 M 36.95 %

RPM Files 1.21 M 29.03 %

GZ Files 345.65 K 8.31 %

HTML Files 296.45 K 7.12 %

DRPM Files 244.84 K 5.88 %

DSC Files 238.99 K 5.74 %

HDR Files 109.01 K 2.62 %

XZ Files 93.00 K 2.24 %

UDEB Files 60.83 K 1.46 %

BZ2 Files 26.71 K 0.64 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 3051450 3.75 TB 70.32 %

Archive Files 467036 794.21 GB 14.55 %

Disk Image Files 1581 729.43 GB 13.36 %

Image Files 1150 54.77 GB 1.00 %

Miscellaneous Files 45241 22.15 GB 0.41 %

Data Files 371271 7.33 GB 0.13 %

Windows System Files 49 7.16 GB 0.13 %

Windows Package Files 241 2.53 GB 0.05 %

Internet Files 296973 1.15 GB 0.02 %

Program Files 39 627.75 MB 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Debian Linux Package File 1598500 2.01 TB 37.71 %

Linux Installation Package File 1452950 1.74 TB 32.61 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 1222 711.51 GB 13.03 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 345649 374.51 GB 6.86 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 92997 288.54 GB 5.29 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 26711 84.85 GB 1.55 %

Image File 470 54.73 GB 1.00 %

TAR Archive File 10 22.22 GB 0.41 %

Miscellaneous Files 45241 22.15 GB 0.41 %

Squashfs File System File 14 12.59 GB 0.23 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 6 9.96 GB 0.18 %

XZ Compressed TAR Archive 185 7.81 GB 0.14 %

Windows Cabinet File 4 7.16 GB 0.13 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 1475 5.61 GB 0.10 %

E-Mail Box File 12 3.94 GB 0.07 %

QCOW Disk Image File 11 3.25 GB 0.06 %

Windows Installer Package 241 2.53 GB 0.05 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 334 2.08 GB 0.04 %

HTML Document 296455 1.15 GB 0.02 %

Linux Initial RAM Disk File 88 935.15 MB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

DEB Files 1537340 1.99 TB 37.34 %

RPM Files 1208115 1.66 TB 31.20 %

ISO Files 1222 711.51 GB 13.03 %

GZ Files 345649 374.51 GB 6.86 %

XZ Files 92997 288.54 GB 5.29 %

BZ2 Files 26711 84.85 GB 1.55 %

DRPM Files 244835 77.10 GB 1.41 %

IMG Files 470 54.73 GB 1.00 %

TAR Files 10 22.22 GB 0.41 %

UDEB Files 60830 20.41 GB 0.37 %

NOEXT Files 11929 14.02 GB 0.26 %

SQUASHFS Files 14 12.59 GB 0.23 %

TBZ Files 6 9.96 GB 0.18 %

TXZ Files 185 7.81 GB 0.14 %

CAB Files 4 7.16 GB 0.13 %

ZIP Files 1475 5.61 GB 0.10 %

BOX Files 12 3.94 GB 0.07 %

QCOW2 Files 11 3.25 GB 0.06 %

TEMPLATE Files 1118 2.67 GB 0.05 %

MSI Files 241 2.53 GB 0.05 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 142032 4249262 5.33 TB 100.00 %

/pub 142031 4249262 5.33 TB 100.00 %

/pub/fedora 3413 1055036 1.29 TB 24.27 %

/pub/debian 32298 1142680 1.22 TB 22.88 %

/pub/debian/pool 26659 1103148 1.18 TB 22.21 %

/pub/debian/pool/main 25972 1092381 1.15 TB 21.53 %

/pub/ubuntu 45723 632118 827.67 GB 15.16 %

/pub/ubuntu/pool 42194 611907 779.52 GB 14.28 %

/pub/fedora/releases 1784 436156 699.96 GB 12.82 %

/pub/mint 26102 315501 572.54 GB 10.49 %

/pub/fedora/updates 1152 416095 490.00 GB 8.98 %

/pub/ubuntu/pool/universe 33398 403776 410.70 GB 7.52 %

/pub/mint/latest 23984 301466 344.11 GB 6.30 %

/pub/mint/latest/pools 23981 301453 344.11 GB 6.30 %

/pub/mint/latest/pools/B 23979 301453 344.11 GB 6.30 %

/pub/ubuntu/pool/main 7420 197959 318.39 GB 5.83 %

/pub/mint/latest/pools/B/pool 22487 285410 316.72 GB 5.80 %

/pub/fedora/releases/22 571 191378 302.97 GB 5.55 %

/pub/mint/latest/pools/B/pool/main 21858 279815 294.73 GB 5.40 %

/pub/fedora/releases/21 560 182288 276.75 GB 5.07 %

/pub/debian-cd 184 5177 272.07 GB 4.98 %

/pub/rpmfusion 2718 177657 258.79 GB 4.74 %

/pub/raspbian 25619 235873 255.46 GB 4.68 %

/pub/fedora/releases/22/Everything 245 158831 248.31 GB 4.55 %

/pub/FreeBSD 485 4036 244.42 GB 4.48 %

/pub/raspbian/raspbian 25491 234881 236.02 GB 4.32 %

/pub/raspbian/raspbian/pool 25381 234576 235.20 GB 4.31 %

/pub/fedora/releases/21/Everything 238 152274 232.24 GB 4.25 %

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0 121 4321 225.01 GB 4.12 %

/pub/raspbian/raspbian/pool/main 24755 231333 218.20 GB 4.00 %

/pub/fedora/updates/testing 661 172793 209.26 GB 3.83 %

/pub/mint/iso 26 332 206.02 GB 3.77 %

/pub/mint/iso/stable 20 203 164.63 GB 3.02 %

/pub/fedora/updates/21 234 142163 157.19 GB 2.88 %

/pub/rpmfusion/nonfree 1351 60428 155.36 GB 2.85 %

/pub/rpmfusion/nonfree/fedora 1088 57408 149.57 GB 2.74 %

/pub/FreeBSD/snapshots 78 565 146.40 GB 2.68 %

/pub/fedora/updates/testing/23 216 91576 139.30 GB 2.55 %

/pub/fedora/epel 473 202785 135.05 GB 2.47 %

/pub/ubuntu/pool/main/l 1645 72123 134.79 GB 2.47 %

/pub/fedora/updates/22 223 101075 123.55 GB 2.26 %

/pub/fedora/releases/test 636 62476 120.24 GB 2.20 %

/pub/CentOS 524 64421 107.89 GB 1.98 %

/pub/debian/pool/main/g 1615 91909 105.07 GB 1.92 %

/pub/debian/pool/main/c 1146 52835 103.99 GB 1.90 %

/pub/epel 183 179381 103.66 GB 1.90 %

/pub/rpmfusion/free 1365 117229 103.43 GB 1.89 %

/pub/rpmfusion/free/fedora 1104 108979 97.66 GB 1.79 %

/pub/debian/pool/main/q 226 24410 94.78 GB 1.74 %

/pub/FreeBSD/releases 80 406 87.03 GB 1.59 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/fj/SVIM_11.14.07.04.iso 14/Aug/2014 7.62 GB

/pub/CentOS/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-8.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-3.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-7.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-4.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-amd64-DVD-3.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/ppc64el/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-ppc64el-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-mips-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/mipsel/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-mipsel-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-9.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/armhf/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-armhf-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-5.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-amd64-DVD-2.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-2.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.36 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-6.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.36 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-s390x-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.36 GB

/pub/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-armel-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.34 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-i386-DVD-3.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.30 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-i386-DVD-2.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.27 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-i386-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 4.20 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-amd64-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 4.20 GB

/pub/CentOS/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 4.01 GB

/pub/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/pub/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.2.4/LO-4....tforms_Multi-Lang_plus-extras_v2.iso 23/May/2014 3.78 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-i386-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 3.72 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-amd64-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 3.72 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/multi-arch/iso-...an-8.2.0-i386-amd64-source-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 3.72 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-s390x-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 3.71 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/powerpc/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-powerpc-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 3.66 GB

/pub/CentOS/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.63 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/powerpc/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-powerpc-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 3.59 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-armel-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 3.59 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/arm64/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-arm64-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 3.58 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/arm64/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-arm64-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 3.58 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/armhf/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-armhf-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 3.56 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/mipsel/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-mipsel-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 3.56 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-mips-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 3.55 GB

/pub/CentOS/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.53 GB

/pub/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.1.5/LO-4....tforms_Multi-Lang_plus-extras_v3.iso 15/Apr/2014 3.45 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0-live/source/tar...-8.2.0-source-kde-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 3.38 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0-live/source/tar....2.0-source-gnome-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 3.31 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0-live/source/tar...0-source-cinnamon-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 3.16 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0-live/source/tar...8.2.0-source-lxde-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 2.81 GB

/pub/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.1.4/LibOx...ll-platforms_multilang_extras_v1.iso 28/Dec/2013 2.78 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0-live/source/tar...8.2.0-source-xfce-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 2.76 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0-live/source/tar...8.2.0-source-mate-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 2.74 GB

/pub/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-10.iso 06/Sep/2015 2.67 GB
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